C
re
to
1 t
—
NE
—
An

Two Digital Inputs.
Additional Input/Output modules may be fitted in the unused Module Positions as required. These additional modules should be specified in PART 2
of the Ordering Information.
Case-to-panel gasket C1900/0149
Wall-mount kit C1900/1712
Pipe-mount kit C1900/0712
Pack of Red Pens C1900/0121
Pack of Green Pens C1900/0122
Pack of Blue Pens C1900/0120
Pack of Black Pens C1900/0119
Pack of Purple Pens C1900/0123
After-sales Engineered Configuration Service ENG/REC
8 DS/C1900R–EN Rev. W
C1900